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3017 Results
RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN Jl J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP
Team
Free Final
REFEREE MONTERO Ana ~ ASSISTANT  EUBEL Melanie
EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
JUDGE 1 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 1 ZAKOVA Zuzana JUDGE 1 OZUEKREN K. Begum
JUDGE 2 DORNINGER Richard JUDGE 2 WALPER Doris JUDGE 2 PRATT Allison
JUDGE 3 MAROUGKA Maria JUDGE 3 BINEVA Mariya JUDGE 3 MALLOL POYATO Ana
JUDGE 4 GROSSET Christine JUDGE 4 DAKOQOVIC C. Jovana JUDGE 4 SAFONOVA Tatiana
JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Darya JUDGE 5 GREBENNIKOVA Iryna JUDGE 5 SORO Paolo
1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.1 90 9.0 9.1 90 27.1000 90.6000
DOROSHKO Mayya 1999 1A 9.0 91 91 92 91 36.4000
GURBANBERDIEVA Mayya 1999 DF 89 90 9.0 9.1 92 27.1000
KREOPALOVA Varvara 1999
KULAGINA Daria 1999
MARETICH Milena 2000
MATVIENKO Alena 1999
TASHAGADZHIEVA Karina 1999
TITOVA Sofia 2001
2 UKR UKRAINE EX 8.7 88 88 88 838 26.4000 88.4000 2.2000
BEREZHNA Valeriia 2000 1A 8.8 89 89 9.0 89 35.6000
BURDOVA Oleksandra 2002 DF 8.8 88 89 88 838 26.4000
FIEDINA Marta 2002
HRYSHKO Veronika 2000
KOVALENKO Oleksandra 2001
NOSOVA Anna 2001
SIERIKOVA Mariana 2000
STULIENKOVA Sofiia 2001
3 ESP SPAIN EX 85 87 85 86 84 25.6000 85.5667 5.0333
ARBOIX Clara 2001 1A 84 86 87 86 85 34.2667
ARISO Ariadna 1999 DF 85 85 87 87 85 25.7000
CALVO Elia 1999
GARCIA Emma 1999
HERNANDEZ Mireia 2002
JIMENO Irene 2002
MELIAN Elena 2001
TIO Iris 2002
4 ITA ITALY EX 8.7 86 87 87 86 26.0000 85.5333 5.0667
BALDI Raffaella 1999 1A 86 85 86 85 85 34.1333
MODAELLI Claudia 1999 DF 84 84 85 85 87 25.4000
MURRU Marta 2000
PICCOLI Enrica 1999
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 2000
SAVI Aurora 2000
SPORTELLI Isotta 2000
ZUNINO Francesca 2000
5 FRA FRANCE EX 8.3 83 83 84 83 24.9000 83.4333 7.1667
BRAVARD Camille 2001 1A 85 83 85 84 84 33.7333
DISBEAUX Manon 2000 DF 8.0 82 84 84 82 24.8000
DOROFEEV Natalia 1999
GONZALEZ Laura 2000
JENKINS Maureen 2000
PLANEIX Eve 2000
TREMBLE Charlotte 1999
TREMBLE Laura 1999
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME

6 GRE GREECE
ARMOU Maria Eleni
DIPLA Ifigeneia
KOFIDI Vasiliki
KOURGIANTAKI Olga
PAPAGEORGIOU Nikoleta
TAXOPOULOU Anna Maria
TSIANTI Dimitra
VASILOPOULOU Georgia

7 BLR BELARUS
BICHUN Aliaksandra
BUTSEL Vera
HRYSHEL Anastasiya
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina
KUDRAVETS Viktoryia
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita
SANAKOYEVA Zalina
VALASACH Valeryia

8 Sul SWITZERLAND
ECKSTEIN Fanny
KOCH Vivienne
MELLO Paloma
PESCHL Noemi
SCHUPBACH Babou
THONI Alyssa
VARESIO Margaux
WEIBEL Sarina

9 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
COOPER Danielle
DEMBINSKA-KENNER Celina
HAMPSON Greta
LLOYD Daniella
RICHARDSON Rebecca
SHORTMAN Kate
THORPE Isabelle
USHER Viktoria

10 AUT AUSTRIA
BEKESI Hanna Kinga
BREIT Raffaela
BREIT Verena
NEUSSL Vassilissa
PAJER Luna
PINTER Yvette
VAKIL-ADLI Sahra

11 GER GERMANY
ARTUS Delia
GOTTING Thora
KITTINGER Lea
RINKE Lisa-Sofie
SARNES Pia
SCHMID Mona
SEPP Veronika
WEYCHARDT Sinja

12 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra
ATANASOVA Nia
ATANASOVA Nikol
DASKALOVA Elitsa
KERIMOVA Kristiyana
KOSTADINOVA Nia
MIRONOVA Maria
PENKOVA Dalia
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BORN

EX
1A

EX
1A
DF

EX
1A
DF

EX
1A

EX
1A
DF

EX
1A
DF

EX
1A
DF

Ji

8.2
8.3

8.0
8.4
8.2

8.1
7.8

7.8
7.5
7.8

7.6
7.4
7.2

7.5
7.3
7.5

6.7
6.8
6.6

J2

8.4
8.4

8.0
8.2
8.0

8.1
8.1

7.9
7.8
7.8

7.6
7.5
7.5

7.5
7.6
7.4

6.9
7.1
7.2

J3

8.6
8.4

8.2
8.2
8.0

8.1
8.3

7.8
7.9
7.9

7.5
7.5
7.5

7.6
7.4
7.4

7.0
7.3
6.9

8.3
8.5

8.2
8.3
8.3

7.9
7.7

7.6
8.4
7.8

7.5
7.5
7.4

7.5
7.4
7.6

6.8
7.0
7.1

J5

8.1
8.3

8.2
8.2
8.0

8.1
8.2

7.8
7.9
7.7

7.6
7.6
7.6

7.6
7.4
7.4

6.9
7.0
7.0

PEN

0.5

24.9000
33.4667
24.9000

24.4000
32.9333
24.2000

24.3000
32.1333
24.2000

23.4000
31.4667
23.4000

22.7000
30.0000
22.4000

22.6000
29.6000
22.3000

20.6000
28.1333
21.0000

TOTAL GAP

83.2667 7.3333

81.5333 9.0667

80.6333 9.9667

78.2667  12.3333

74.6000  16.0000

74.5000  16.1000

69.7333  20.8667
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